
Summer Fun 2
GORBALS






ART,  SPORT,  DANCE, DRAMA
BOOKING ESSENTIAL!



WWW.BIT.LY/GORBALSSUMMERPROGRAMME



OR CALL 0141 429 3900






Junior Programme
St Francis Primary, 430 Old Rutherglen Rd

Tuesday 12th July Tuesday 19th July

Friday 22nd July Tuesday 26th July Friday 29th July

Tuesday 2nd August Friday 5th August

There is no holiday club
on Friday 15th July. 

9.30 - 12.00- Drama/Sports
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00- Drama/Sports
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00- 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00 - Drama/Sports
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00 - Drama/Sports
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00- Dance
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch

9.30 - 12.00- Dance
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch

9.30 - 12.00- Dance
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch



Senior Programme
St Francis Primary, 430 Old Rutherglen Rd

Thursday 14th July Thursday 21st July

Friday 22nd July Thursday 28th July Friday 29th July

Thursday 4th August Friday 5th August

There is no holiday club
on Friday 15th July. 

9.30 - 12.00 - Drama
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 1.00 - Drama
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00 - Drama
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

9.30 - 12.00 - Drama
12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Art 

12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Sports

12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Sports

12.00 - 1.00 - Lunch
1.00 - 3.00 - Sports


